45 22 320
62 30 00

45 15 00
62 30 00

This document was produced
by scanning the original publication.

Ce document est le produit d'une
numeérisation par balayage
de la publication originale.

1048
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF CANADA

COMMISSION GEOLOGIQUE DU CANADA
OTTAWA

1984

55700
55500
55200
55100
55065
55030
54995
54960
54925
54890
54855
54820
54785
54750
54715
54680 4=
54645 +
54610
54575
54560
54545
54530
54515
54500
54485
54470
54455
54440
54425
54410
54395
54380
54360
54340
54320
54300
54280
54260

GAMMAS

GUYSBOROUGH M. 5.

TOTAL FIELD
SCALE 1:50000

COMPILED BY:

GEOPHYSICAL DATA PROCESSING SECTION
REGIONAL GEOPHYSICS SUBDIVISION
RESOURCE GEOPHYSICS AND GEOCHEMISTRY DIVISION
GEOLOGICAL SURYEY OF CaANADA

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY. MINES AND RESOURCES




